
 

OAC Networks   
Tel. 070-8832-4121  E-mail. june@oacnet.co.kr  Home-Page. www.oacnet.co.kr 

※ 세부 사양은 협의를 통해 변경 될 수 있습니다. 

Optical Transceiver 

3Gbps 1km Bidi SFP_1310/1550 

3Gbps 1km Bidi SFP_1550/1310 

Update. 2018-06-14 

 Features 

 Up to 3.072Gb/s( 3.072Gbps) up to 1km Reach, Power Budget >12dB 

 1310 FP LD & PIN-PD Receiver with TIA 

 1550 FP LD & PIN-PD Receiver with TIA 

 Integrated WDM Bi-directional Transceiver for a single fiber with LC/PC receptacle(9/125㎛ SMF)  

 Compliant to SFP MSA  

 SFF-8472 for 2-wire interface for DDM(Digital Diagnostic Monitoring) compliant  

 
 Applications 

 Fibre Channel and Gigabit Ethernet 
 CPRI/OBSAI 2.5Gbps, 3.072Gbps 
 LTE 

 
 Ordering Information 

P/N  Spec 

WSP60-3I3LC-I5C 2.5Gbps 20km 1310nm FP Tx/ 1550 PIN-PD Rx P.B>12dB 

WSP60-5I3LC-I3C 2.5Gbps 20km 1550nm FP Tx/ 1310 PIN-PD Rx P.B>12dB 

 
 Remarks 

 LTE Application 
 


